Pulse Valve and
Automation Components
for Dust Collector Systems
A
P
C
-D
us

OPTIONS
INSTALLATION
ORDERING EXAMPLES
SOLENOID VALVES SERIES 353
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
SC
SC
R353G230
R353G235
prefix voltage
basic number
230V / 50Hz
24V / DC
*Including coil(s) and connector(s)
6 - NOS M10
BOLTS ON PCD Ø227
EQUALLY SPACED
2 x G3/4"
PILOT EXHAUST
VIEW SHOWING VALVE
WITHOUT AIR HEADER
GASKET
BODY
AIR HEADER FLANGE
(CUSTOMER SCOPE)
3":    6-M10 x 65
3.5": 6-M10 x 60
WITH WASHER & NUT
GASKET
BLOW TUBE
(CUSTOMER SCOPE)
30o
22.5o